
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Worthington  (1) at Willmar  (6)
Non-Conference,  Thursday, December 14, 2017

2707 Arena DriveWillmar, Minnesota 

Arena: Willmar Civic Center  Time: 7:13PM - 9:03PMOfficial Scorer:  Kevin Hanson  Attendance: RinkWriter licensed to: Willmar Civic Center

©RinkWriter   www.rinkwriter.com   V:  17.09.18

Willmar 
Hagen, Jamie  Coaches Starters

01 Caden Johnson    Sr  G06 Blake VanDenEinde    Sr  D23 Ryan Ackerman    Jr  D09 Jonathan Broman    Sr  F21 Collin Larabee    Sr  F11 Brady Bauman    Sr  F

Worthington 
Olsen, Paul Starters

01 Carter Ponto    Sr  G23 Krew Aljets    So  D28 Eric Heidebrink    Sr  D22 Colby Nickel    So  F11 Ryan Newman    Jr  F05 Tommy Bauman    Jr  F Alternates  Alternates
02 Nate Spencer    Jr  F03 Cole Monson    Sr  F04 Devin Turrubiates    Jr  F05 Tanner Bauman    So  D07 Adam DeJong    So  D10 Jett Lindgren    Sr  F12 Ian Carruthers    Sr  D15 Isaih Cameron    So  D18 Ty Christensen    Sr  F19 Blake Jeffords    Sr  F26 Ben Bruhn    Jr  D31 Gunnar Banks    Jr  G39 Ashton Gregory    So  F40 Devin Sankey    So  F

02 Kipton Jenson    So  F06 Lance Hibma    Jr  D07 Loddy Thepmontry    So  F09 Bryce Olsen    So  D10 Carlos Garcia-Villatoro    So  F12 Henry Gonzalez    Jr  F13 Logan Kluever    So  D14 Karter Honius    Sr  F15 Jack Black    Fr  F16 Zach Ahrenstorff    So  D17 Anthony Fogelman    Sr  F19 Traeton Holt    So  F30 Preston Thavixay    Fr  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

Wil
Wor

 Shots on Goal
Wil
Wor

2 1 3
0 2 0

13 13 14
8 7 7

 6
 2

 40
 22

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won
Wil
Wor

 17 
 6 

 2 
 0 

 12 
 9 

 1 
 1 

 16 
 5 

 3 
 0 

 45 
 20 

 6 
 1 

 Penalties  Power Plays
Wil
Wor

 7 14:00 6 7:11  1  0  0 
 8 16:00 5 8:11  0  0  0 

Wil- 01 Caden Johnson  
Wil- 31 Gunnar Banks  
Wor- 01 Carter Ponto  
Wor- 30 Preston Thavixay  

3 51:00 6 6 9 8 5 5  20  19
3 51:00 17 15 12 11 16 13  45  39

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) TotalsPer Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV
Win

Loss

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Staples, Jordan
(Ref) Guzman, Ricco
(Ref) Stephans, Matt

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  Wil 11 Brady Bauman   14:47  Per 1
 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records Next Date
OA:  -  - () C:  -  - OA:  -  - () C:  -  - 

Wor 23 Krew Aljets Holding (2) 1 6:44
1 9:42 Wil ES 21 Collin Larabee 18 Ty Christensen

Wor 28 Eric Heidebrink Interference (2) 1 13:47
1 14:47 Wil PP 11 Brady Bauman 12 Ian Carruthers 21 Collin Larabee

Wil 26 Ben Bruhn Interference (2) 1 15:49
Wor 28 Eric Heidebrink Interference  (2) 1 16:27
Wil 09 Jonathan Broman Slashing  (2) 1 16:27

2 1:34 Wil ES 12 Ian Carruthers 39 Ashton Gregory 02 Nate Spencer
Wil 12 Ian Carruthers Roughing (2) 2 2:09
Wil 11 Brady Bauman Cross Checking (2) 2 7:28

2 9:34 Wor ES 22 Colby Nickel 09 Bryce Olsen
Wor 09 Bryce Olsen Roughing (2) 2 10:12
Wor 05 Tommy Bauman Elbowing (2) 2 10:12
Wor 28 Eric Heidebrink Tripping (2) 2 12:39
Wil 02 Nate Spencer Roughing (2) 2 15:47
Wil 23 Ryan Ackerman Tripping (2) 3 3:32
Wor 23 Krew Aljets Hooking (2) 3 3:43

3 5:06 Wil ES 11 Brady Bauman 09 Jonathan Broman 26 Ben Bruhn
Wor 17 Anthony Fogelman Interference  (2) 3 8:07
Wil 04 Devin Turrubiates Unsprts Condct  (2) 3 8:07

3 12:14 Wil ES 21 Collin Larabee
3 13:05 Wil ES 12 Ian Carruthers 05 Tanner Bauman 39 Ashton Gregory End of Game


